PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED (PSPCL)

2ND/LAST CHANCE TO CANDIDATES WHO WERE ABSENT ON 26.03.2025, 28.03.2025, 03.04.2025 BEFORE DOCUMENT CHECKING COMMITTEE FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR ENGINEER/
SUB-STATION AGAINST CRA 303/24

FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO REPORT FOR DOCUMENT CHECKING BEFORE DOCUMENT CHECKING COMMITTEE AT AS PER VENUE, DATE AND TIME MENTIONED
BELOW

VENUE: TTI Complex, Shakti Vihar, Near 23 No. Phatak, PSPCL, Patiala, Punjab.

REPORTING TIME: 09.30 A.M.

NOTE:

1) It is informed that Civil Writ petitions 4330/24, 4575/24, 4643/24, 5218/24, 5227/24 ,9027/24 and 7405/23 are pending in Hon'ble Punjab & Haryana High Court, hence matter of Degree
holder candidates will be treated subject to the outcome of above said CWPs.

2) Mere calling of any candidate for document checking doesn't entitle him/her for selection/appointment to the said post.

3) List of documents to be produced during document checking has been uploaded on PSPCL website. Punjab Domicile /Residence by Birth is mandatory for all the candidates
belonging to reserved category.

4) No TA/DA will be paid for the journeys performed for the document checking/counseling etc.

5) No other person on behalf of candidate can appear on document checking.

POST: JUNIOR ENGINEER/SUB-STATION - CRA 303/24

SR.NO ROLL NO. APP_NO CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB GENDER CATEGORY MARKS DATE TIME
SC OTHERS SPORTS
1 CHO01700719 | PSPCLIS303121053 [ SUMINDERIJIT SINGH DHARAM CHAND 22-09-1989 MALE PERSON 49.25 16.04.2025 9:30 AM

2 CH01700607 | PSPCLIS303137998 NISHU NARESH KUMAR 09-01-2001 MALE GENERAL 73.75 16.04.2025 9:30 AM
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PB02701422

PSPCLIS303123622

REKHA RANI

SUKHDEV SINGH

05-02-2001

FEMALE

PERSON WITH DISABILITY

(DEAF AND HH) SUB
CATEGORY (HH)

51

16.04.2025

9:30 AM

PB02701015

PSPCLJS303113385

RAJAT KAMBOJ

ASHOK KUMAR

14-09-1994

MALE

PERSON WITH DISABILITY

(DEAF AND HH) SUB
CATEGORY (HH)

42

16.04.2025

9:30 AM

CH01700280

PSPCLIS303133674

KULWINDER SINGH

SURJIT SINGH

31-07-1995

MALE

SC MB(MAZHABI-
BALMIKI) EX-
SERVICEMAN
(DEPENDENT)

41

16.04.2025

9:30 AM

PB08703171

PSPCLIJS303118422

AKSHAY KUMAR

BRIJ PAL

17-01-2001

MALE

SC MB(MAZHABI-
BALMIKI) EX-
SERVICEMAN
(DEPENDENT)

36

16.04.2025

9:30 AM

PB02701774

PSPCLIS303144852

GURPREET SINGH

RANDHIR SINGH

03-01-1989

MALE

EX-SERVICEMAN
(DEPENDENT)

38.5

16.04.2025

9:30 AM




