PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED (PSPCL)

2ND/LAST CHANCE TO CANDIDATES WHO WERE ABSENT ON 26.03.2025, 28.03.2025, 03.04.2025 BEFORE DOCUMENT CHECKING COMMITTEE FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR ENGINEER/ SUB-STATION AGAINST CRA 303/24

FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO REPORT FOR DOCUMENT CHECKING BEFORE DOCUMENT CHECKING COMMITTEE AT AS PER VENUE, DATE AND TIME MENTIONED BELOW

VENUE: TTI Complex, Shakti Vihar, Near 23 No. Phatak, PSPCL, Patiala, Punjab.

REPORTING TIME: 09.30 A.M.

NOTE:

- 1) It is informed that Civil Writ petitions 4330/24, 4575/24, 4643/24, 5218/24, 5227/24, 9027/24 and 7405/23 are pending in Hon'ble Punjab & Haryana High Court, hence matter of Degree holder candidates will be treated subject to the outcome of above said CWPs.
- 2) Mere calling of any candidate for document checking doesn't entitle him/her for selection/appointment to the said post.
- 3) List of documents to be produced during document checking has been uploaded on PSPCL website. Punjab Domicile /Residence by Birth is mandatory for all the candidates belonging to reserved category.
- 4) No TA/DA will be paid for the journeys performed for the document checking/counseling etc.
- 5) No other person on behalf of candidate can appear on document checking.

POST: JUNIOR ENGINEER/SUB-STATION - CRA 303/24

SR. NO	ROLL NO.	APP_NO	CANDIDATE'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	DOB	GENDER	CATEGORY	MARKS	DATE	TIME
1	СН01700719	PSPCLJS303121053	SUMINDERJIT SINGH	DHARAM CHAND	22-09-1989	MALE	SC OTHERS SPORTS PERSON	49.25	16.04.2025	9:30 AM
2	СН01700607	PSPCLJS303137998	NISHU	NARESH KUMAR	09-01-2001	MALE	GENERAL	73.75	16.04.2025	9:30 AM

POST: JUNIOR ENGINEER/SUB-STATION - CRA 303/24										
SR. NO	ROLL NO.	APP_NO	CANDIDATE'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	DOB	GENDER	CATEGORY	MARKS	DATE	TIME
3	PB02701422	PSPCLJS303123622	REKHA RANI	SUKHDEV SINGH	05-02-2001	FEMALE	PERSON WITH DISABILITY (DEAF AND HH) SUB CATEGORY (HH)	51	16.04.2025	9:30 AM
4	PB02701015	PSPCLJS303113385	RAJAT KAMBOJ	ASHOK KUMAR	14-09-1994	MALE	PERSON WITH DISABILITY (DEAF AND HH) SUB CATEGORY (HH)	42	16.04.2025	9:30 AM
5	CH01700280	PSPCLJS303133674	KULWINDER SINGH	SURJIT SINGH	31-07-1995	MALE	SC MB(MAZHABI- BALMIKI) EX- SERVICEMAN (DEPENDENT)	41	16.04.2025	9:30 AM
6	PB08703171	PSPCLJS303118422	AKSHAY KUMAR	BRIJ PAL	17-01-2001	MALE	SC MB(MAZHABI- BALMIKI) EX- SERVICEMAN (DEPENDENT)	36	16.04.2025	9:30 AM
7	PB02701774	PSPCLJS303144852	GURPREET SINGH	RANDHIR SINGH	03-01-1989	MALE	EX-SERVICEMAN (DEPENDENT)	38.5	16.04.2025	9:30 AM